Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

The Mennock Pass Stage Race Stage 2 - Official Results

Rider
Matti Dobbins
Elliot Bain
Elliott Colyer u23

Ahron Dick uz3

James Sawyers uz23
Ross Turner
Henry Hunter t23
Daniel Piercy
William Taylor

u23

Conal Davidson
Patrick Clark
Toby Tanfield
Charlie Genner
Calum Shackley
Liam Scott Douglas
Logan Maclean
Ciaran McSherry
James Sweeney —
Philip Campbell

Ethan Squires Hes

Finn McHenry 23

Ben Goodwin

Robert Smart Y23
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Team
Private Member
Team PB Performance
TAAP Kalas
Equipo Finisher
Cycling Sheffield
Leadout Performance
Kendal Cycle Club
StolenGoat Race Team
Moonglu SpatzWear
Vanelli-Project Go
Team Lifting Gear Products
Leadout Performance
Telco’'m - On Clima - Osés
dooleys cycles
JG Cycles CC
Private Member
Defined Cycling Team
BCC Race Team
HUUB WattShop
BCC Race Team
Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT
StolenGoat Race Team

Private Member

Time

03:12:39

03:12:42

03:12:42

03:13:28

03:13:47

03:14:02

03:14:07

03:14:23

03:14:24

03:14:24

03:14:26

03:14:28

03:14:28

03:14:58

03:15:09

03:15:27

03:15:40

03:15:42

03:15:43

03:15:46

03:15:51

03:15:58

03:15:59



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

Rider
Neil Scott

Scott Meldrum

Jude Davison uz3

Milo McIntosh Y23
Oliver Pemberton
Tyler Clare
William Dykes
Ross Clark

Mark Hansom
Callum Sharp

Kris Lindsay
Alexander Ball
Daniel Smith
Eamon O'Keeffe
Colin Dyer
Christopher Mellor
Josh Quigley

William Harvey u23

Evan Marsh Y23

Sam Barbour Y23

Alexander Foster Y23
Alastair McNicol
Craig Cochrane
Samuel Carrotte

Tarn Fynn

lan McCaul

Team

Deeside Thistle CC

Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT

Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club

Team Tor 2000 Kalas

Vanelli-Project Go

Torvelo Racing

Vanelli-Project Go

dooleys cycles

Leadout Performance

Veloclub Edinburgh

Veloclub Edinburgh

BCC Race Team

Leadout Performance

Private Member

Vanelli-Project Go

Army Cycling Union

Pedal Power RT

Addform-Vive Le Velo

BCC Race Team

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

dooleys cycles

Dunfermline CC

Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT

JG Cycles CC

Le Col Race Team

Time

03:16:21

03:16:29

03:20:49

03:20:56

03:20:57

03:20:58

03:21:03

03:21:04

03:21:06

03:21:06

03:21:09

03:21:12

03:21:17

03:25:31

03:25:31

03:26:31

03:51:07



Pos

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

Rider
Conor McKinnon
Jamie Philpott
Nico Anelli
Murray Gray
Thomas Wisdish Y23
Ross Fawcett

Rafe Williams

Vyaan Dhokia u23

Ben Gibson
Alistair Ferguson
Joshua Higgins
Graham Hollinger

Rhys Edwards uz23

Archie Findlay tes3

Keir Gaffney uz3

Sandy Holl
Thomas Bruno
Karl Farmer

David Morrison

Team

Moonglu SpatzWear

Moonglu SpatzWear

Ride Revolution Coaching

ROTOR Race Team

Spokes Racing Team

StolenGoat Race Team

Team Judge Tyrekey

Team Pau

Team PB Performance

Torvelo Racing

Torvelo Racing

Torvelo Racing

Vanelli-Project Go

Vanelli-Project Go

Vanelli-Project Go

Vanelli-Project Go

VC Glasgow South

VC Glasgow South

VC Glasgow South
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