

## The Mennock Pass Stage Race Stage 2 - Official Results

15 June 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Matti Dobbins	Private Member	03:12:39
2	Elliot Bain	Team PB Performance	03:12:42
3	Elliott Colyer U23	TAAP Kalas	03:12:42
4	Ahron Dick U23	Equipo Finisher	03:13:28
5	James Sawyers U23	Cycling Sheffield	03:13:47
6	Ross Turner	Leadout Performance	03:14:02
7	Henry Hunter U23	Kendal Cycle Club	03:14:07
8	Daniel Piercy	StolenGoat Race Team	03:14:23
9	William Taylor	Moonglu SpatzWear	03:14:24
10	Conal Davidson U23	Vanelli-Project Go	03:14:24
11	Patrick Clark	Team Lifting Gear Products	03:14:26
12	Toby Tanfield	Leadout Performance	03:14:28
13	Charlie Genner	Telco'm - On Clima - Osés	03:14:28
14	Calum Shackley	dooleys cycles	03:14:58
15	Liam Scott Douglas	JG Cycles CC	03:15:09
16	Logan Maclean	Private Member	03:15:27
17	Ciaran McSherry	Defined Cycling Team	03:15:40
18	James Sweeney U23	BCC Race Team	03:15:42
19	Philip Campbell	HUUB WattShop	03:15:43
20	Ethan Squires U23	BCC Race Team	03:15:46
21	Finn McHenry U23	Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT	03:15:51
22	Ben Goodwin	StolenGoat Race Team	03:15:58
23	Robert Smart U23	Private Member	03:15:59

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
24	Neil Scott	Deeside Thistle CC	03:16:21
25	Scott Meldrum	Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT	03:16:29
26	Jude Davison U23	Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club	03:20:49
27	Milo McIntosh U23	Team Tor 2000 Kalas	03:20:56
28	Oliver Pemberton	Vanelli-Project Go	03:20:57
29	Tyler Clare	Torvelo Racing	03:20:58
30	William Dykes	Vanelli-Project Go	03:21:03
31	Ross Clark	dooleys cycles	03:21:04
32	Mark Hansom	Leadout Performance	03:21:06
33	Callum Sharp	Veloclub Edinburgh	03:21:06
34	Kris Lindsay	Veloclub Edinburgh	03:21:09
35	Alexander Ball	BCC Race Team	03:21:12
36	Daniel Smith	Leadout Performance	03:21:17
37	Eamon O'Keeffe	Private Member	03:25:31
38	Colin Dyer	Vanelli-Project Go	03:25:31
39	Christopher Mellor	Army Cycling Union	03:26:31
40	Josh Quigley	Pedal Power RT	03:51:07
DNF	William Harvey U23	Addform-Vive Le Velo	-
DNF	Evan Marsh U23	BCC Race Team	-
DNS	Sam Barbour U23	Cycling Sheffield	-
DNF	Alexander Foster U23	Cycling Sheffield	-
DNS	Alastair McNicol	dooleys cycles	-
DNS	Craig Cochrane	Dunfermline CC	-
DNS	Samuel Carrotte	Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT	-
DNF	Tarn Fynn	JG Cycles CC	-
DNF	Ian McCaul	Le Col RT	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
<b>DNF</b>	Conor McKinnon	Moonglu SpatzWear	-
<b>DNS</b>	Jamie Philpott	Moonglu SpatzWear	-
<b>DNS</b>	Nico Anelli	Ride Revolution Coaching	-
<b>DNF</b>	Murray Gray	ROTOR Race Team	-
<b>DNS</b>	Thomas Wisdish <span>U23</span>	Spokes Racing Team	-
<b>DNF</b>	Ross Fawcett	StolenGoat Race Team	-
<b>DNS</b>	Rafe Williams	Team Judge Tyrekey	-
<b>DNF</b>	Vyaan Dhokia <span>U23</span>	Team Pau	-
<b>DNF</b>	Ben Gibson	Team PB Performance	-
<b>DNS</b>	Alistair Ferguson	Torvelo Racing	-
<b>DNS</b>	Joshua Higgins	Torvelo Racing	-
<b>DNS</b>	Graham Hollinger	Torvelo Racing	-
<b>DNF</b>	Rhys Edwards <span>U23</span>	Vanelli-Project Go	-
<b>DNS</b>	Archie Findlay <span>U23</span>	Vanelli-Project Go	-
<b>DNF</b>	Keir Gaffney <span>U23</span>	Vanelli-Project Go	-
<b>DNF</b>	Sandy Holl	Vanelli-Project Go	-
<b>DNF</b>	Thomas Bruno	VC Glasgow South	-
<b>DNS</b>	Karl Farmer	VC Glasgow South	-
<b>DNS</b>	David Morrison	VC Glasgow South	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**

